Giro del Trentino | 2002
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25/04/2002 - 28/04/2002 | 696 km
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CSI  BALIANI Fortunato

NAR MIORIN Devis

PAN PEREZ CUAPIO Julio Alberto

SAE SIMONI Gilberto

PHO USOV Alexandre

SAE TONTI Andrea

ACQ GENTILI Massimiliano

PAN DUMA Vladimir

FAS VALJAVEC Tadej

MAP TRAMPUSCH Gerhard

CAG BUENAHORA Hernan

MAP WEGELIUS Charles

AMO KOHUT Stawomir

MAP CIONI Dario David

CAG CARDENAS Félix Rafael

PHO SALMON Benoit

LAM CODOL Massimo
SCHEIRLINCKX Bert

ACQ MASCIARELLI Simone

LAM GARATE Juan Manuel

CPK CARRARA Matteo

SAE CUNEGO Damiano

FAS ZANOTTI Marco

DOM TANKINK Bram

ACQ SCARPONI Michele

MAP GARZELLI Stefano

MOB CASTELLAN Daniele

SAE PUGACI Igor

ITA19740706
ITA19760324
MEX19770730
ITA19710825
BLR19770827
ITA19760216
ITA19710916
UKR19720302
SLO19770413
AUT19780811
COL19670318
GBR19780426
POL19770918
ITA19741202
COL19721124
FRA19740509
ITA19730227
BEL19741101
ITA19800102
ESP19760424
ITA19790325
ITA19810919
ITA19740121
NED19781203
ITA19790925
ITA19730716
ITA19780401
MDA19750105
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NAR BULGARELLI Fabio
PAN ZAKIROV Faat
FAS ZANETTE Denis
CPK GIGLI Matteo
ALS GOTTI lvan

GILI Marco
DOM DE WOLF Steve
CPK LUNGHI Denis

LAM BERTOLETTI Simone

ACQ CONTI Roberto

CSI GONZALEZ Freddy Excelino
MOB MESA Hector Orlando

BORGHI Ruggero
CPK MAZZOLENI Renzo
CCC TETERIOUK Andrei
SAE MASON Oscar

FAS CASAGRANDE Francesco

LAM TONKOV Pavel
CAG TONETTI Gianluca
CCC ZAMANA Cezary

SAE SABALIAUSKAS Marius
LUTTENBERGER Peter

PAN FIGUERAS Giuliano
DOM MILESI Marco

ALS DE PAOLI Daniele

CPK SMIRNQV Vladimir
PHO FERTONANI Marco
LAM BARBERO Sergio

ITA19770121
RUS19740103
ITA19700323
ITA19780216
ITA19690328
ITA19731107
BEL19750831
ITA19760121
ITA19740825
ITA19641216
COL19750618
COL19760102
ITA19700603
ITA19770331
KAZ19670920
ITA19750525
ITA19700914
RUS19690209
ITA19670421
POL19671114
LTU19781115
AUT19721213
ITA19760124
ITA19700130
ITA19731208
LTU19780413
ITA19760708
ITA19690117



